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Date Time Location 

Thursday, November 14, 2013 6:30-9:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Thursday, November 21, 2013 6:30-9:300 p.m. St. George’s Episcopal Church, Newport News  

Sunday, November 24, 2013 3:00-6:00 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Monday, December 2, 2013 
10:00 a.m. –  
1:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Monday, December 9, 2013 6:30-9:30 p.m. St. Luke’s United Methodist Church, Virginia Beach 

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 6:30-9:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Monday, January 6, 2014 
10:00 a.m. –  
1:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Tuesday, January 7, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Wednesday, January 15, 2014 
9:30 a.m. –  
12:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Thursday, January 16, 2014 6:30-9:30 p.m. Kings Grant Presbyterian Church, Virginia Beach 

Saturday, February 1, 2014 1:00-4:00 p.m. Wycliffe Presbyterian Church, Virginia Beach 

Saturday, February 1, 2014 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 
noon Bethlehem Christian Church, Suffolk 

Monday, February 3, 2014 
10:00 a.m. –  
1:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Tuesday, February 4, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Thursday, February 6, 2014 6:30 – 9:30 p.m. First Christian Church, Hampton 

Monday, March 3, 2014 
10:00 a.m. –  
1:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Tuesday, March 4, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Wednesday, March 12, 2014 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 
noon Thalia United Methodist Church, Virginia Beach 

Thursday, March 20, 2014 6:30 – 9:30 p.m. St. George’s Episcopal Church, Newport News 

Monday, April 7, 2014 
10:00 a.m. –  
1:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Saturday, May 3, 2014 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 
noon Bethlehem Christian Church, Suffolk 

Monday, May 5, 2014 
10:00 a.m. –  
1:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Monday, June 2, 2014 
10:00 a.m. –  
1:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Tuesday, June 3, 2014 6:00 – 9:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Saturday, July 12, 2014 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 
noon Bethlehem Christian Church, Suffolk 

http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=program+basics
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Date Time Location 

Saturday, November 23, 2013 9:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Date Time Location 

Monday, December 16, 2013 6:00-7:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Monday, December 16, 2013 8:00-9:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 9:00-10:30 a.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Tuesday, December 17, 2013 6:00-7:30 p.m. Tyrell Library, Columbia, NC 

Wednesday, December 18, 2013 
10:30 a.m. – 12:00 
noon Russell Memorial Library, Chesapeake 

http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=troop+paperwork
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=darkness+to+light
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Wednesday, December 18, 2013 6:00-7:30 p.m. First Christian Church, Hampton 

Thursday, December 19, 2013 9:00-10:30 a.m. Thalia United Methodist Church, Virginia Beach 

Thursday, December 19, 2013 6:00-7:30 p.m. Thalia United Methodist Church, Virginia Beach 

Date Time Location 

Saturday, November 30, 2013 8:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Date Time Location 

Saturday, May 31, 2014 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Camp Darden, Courtland 

Saturday, August 16, 2014 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Camp Skimino, Williamsburg 

Date Time Location 

Sunday, June 1, 2014 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Camp Darden, Courtland 

Sunday, August 17, 2014 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Camp Skimino, Williamsburg 

https://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/FamilyManagement/ProductDetail.aspx?ProductId=187270555ry
https://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/FamilyManagement/ProductDetail.aspx?ProductId=187270555ry
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=archery
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=canoe
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=canoe
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Date Time Location 

Saturday, March 1, 2014 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Camp Skimino, Williamsburg 

Saturday, September 27, 2014 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Camp Darden, Courtland 

Date Time Location 

Sunday, March 2, 2014 9 a.m.-5 p.m. Camp Skimino, Williamsburg 

Sunday, September 28, 2014 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. Camp Darden, Courtland 

http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=canoe
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=canoe
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Date Time Location 

Saturday, November 9, 2013 6:00-10:00 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Thursday, November 14, 2013 6:00-10:00 p.m. Crooks United Methodist Church, Yorktown 

Wednesday, November 20, 2013 6:00-10:00 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Thursday, December 12, 2013 6:00-10:00 p.m. Crooks United Methodist Church, Yorktown 

Monday, December 16, 2013 6:00-10:00 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Thursday, January 23, 2014 6:00-10:00 p.m. Kings Grant Presbyterian Church, Virginia Beach 

Thursday, February 6, 2014 6:00-10:00 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Date Time Location 

Monday, November 18, 2013 
9:30 a.m. – 1:30 
p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Sunday, February 9, 2014 1:00-5:00 p.m. Burke’s Mill Pond, Gloucester 

Saturday, March 1, 2014 
10:00 a.m. – 
2:00 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Sunday, March 2, 2014 1:00-5:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Saturday, October 11, 2014 
10:00 a.m. –  
2:00 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Sunday, October 12, 2014 1:00-5:00 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

http://www.emta.net/gsclasses/
http://templeofhealth.weebly.com/girl-scouts.html
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=cabin+camping
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=cabin+camping
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Date Time Location 

Pre-course:  Mon, March 10, 2014 
              OR Thu, March 13, 2014 
Overnight:  Mar 22-23, 2014 

6:30-9:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

6:30-9:30 p.m. Crooks Memorial United Methodist Church, Yorktown 

8 a.m. (Sat)- 
11 a.m. (Sun) Camp Darden, Courtland 

Pre-course:  Mon, October 20, 2014 
              OR Thu, October 23, 2014 
Overnight:  November 1-2, 2014 

6:30-9:30 p.m. 

6:30-9:30 p.m. 

8 a.m. (Sat) –  
11 a.m. (Sun) 

A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Crooks Memorial United Methodist Church, Yorktown 

Camp Skimino, Williamsburg 
 

Date Time Location 

 
Pre-course: Sunday, April 6, 2014 2-5 p.m. Camp Apasus, Norfolk 

Overnight:   April 26-27, 2014 
8 a.m. (Sat) -  
11 a.m. (Sun) Camp Skimino, Williamsburg 

http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=outdoor+II
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=outdoor+II
https://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/FamilyManagement/ProductDetail.aspx?ProductId=183180141
https://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/FamilyManagement/ProductDetail.aspx?ProductId=183180141
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Pre-course: Wednesday, April 22, 2014 6:30-9:30 p.m. A Place for Girls, Chesapeake 

Overnight:   Friday, May 23 – Sunday, 
May 25, 2014 

12 noon (Fri) – 
4:30 p.m. (Sun) Blue Ridge Mountains 

Date Time Location 

Saturday, February 1, 2014 10 a.m.-4 p.m. Manteo Field Office, North Carolina 

https://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/FamilyManagement/ProductDetail.aspx?ProductId=183366283
https://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/FamilyManagement/ProductDetail.aspx?ProductId=183366283
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=facilitating
http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/SearchResults.aspx?Search=facilitating
http://gsccc.org/media/6320/classesbyrequest.pdf
http://gsccc.org/media/6320/classesbyrequest.pdf
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http://gsusa.ebiz.uapps.net/vp/FamilyManagement/Activities.aspx?forward=1

